
Mon 03-Mar Tue 04-Mar Wed 05-Mar Thu 06-Mar Fri 07-Mar

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

03-Mar-2025 to 07-Mar-2025

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 4

SSM Scientific Colloquium

Fundamentals of Natural 
Hazard Forecasting - Aula 1

Fundamentals of Natural 
Hazard Forecasting - Aula 4

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 4

Informal Talks on MERC - Aula 
4



Mon 10-Mar Tue 11-Mar Wed 12-Mar Thu 13-Mar Fri 14-Mar

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

10-Mar-2025 to 14-Mar-2025

Fundamentals of Natural 
Hazard Forecasting - Aula 2

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 4

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 1

Fundamentals of Natural 
Hazard Forecasting - Aula 4

SSM Scientific Colloquium

Informal Talks on MERC - Aula 
4



Mon 17-Mar Tue 18-Mar Wed 19-Mar Thu 20-Mar Fri 21-Mar

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

17-Mar-2025 to 21-Mar-2025

Fundamentals of Natural 
Hazard Forecasting - Aula 1

Fundamentals of Natural 
Hazard Forecasting - Aula 4

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 5

SSM Scientific Colloquium

Informal Talks on MERC - Aula 
4



Mon 24-Mar Tue 25-Mar Wed 26-Mar Thu 27-Mar Fri 28-Mar

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

24-Mar-2025 to 28-Mar-2025

Fundamentals of Natural 
Hazard Forecasting - Aula 1

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 4

SSM Scientific Colloquium

Informal Talks on MERC - Aula 
4

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 4



Mon 31-Mar Tue 01-Apr Wed 02-Apr Thu 03-Apr Fri 04-Apr

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

31-Mar-2025 to 04-Apr-2025

SSM Scientific Colloquium

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 1

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 4

Informal Talks on MERC - Aula 
4



Mon 07-Apr Tue 08-Apr Wed 09-Apr Thu 10-Apr Fri 11-Apr

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

SSM Scientific Colloquium

Informal Talks on MERC - Aula 
4

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 1

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 1

07-Apr-2025 to 11-Apr-2025

Quantitative Risk Analysis - 
Aula 1


